
Live Oak International

NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

A FEI SINGLE PONY

35 Schmitt, Sara USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 8.81 9.94 8.67 7.19 10.01 8.11

60.43 17.69 8.81 9.94 8.67 7.19 10.01 8.11 60.43

0'38.45 0'44.07 0'49.72 0'43.37 0'35.93 0'50.06 0'40.57 5'02.17

(1) (1) (1) (1) (4) (3) (1)

36 Dolan, Sherri USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.22 9.98 10.42 9.46 6.48 9.99 9.11

64.65 29.22 9.98 10.42 9.46 6.48 9.99 9.11 64.65

0'46.10 0'49.90 0'52.09 0'47.28 0'32.41 0'49.94 0'45.53 5'23.25

(4) (2) (2) (3) (2) (2) (3)

34 Stafford, Suzy USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.52 10.28 10.85 9.18 6.94 10.08 9.40

65.25 38.52 10.28 10.85 9.18 6.94 10.08 9.40 65.25

0'42.62 0'51.40 0'54.26 0'45.90 0'34.68 0'50.41 0'46.98 5'26.25

(3) (4) (4) (2) (3) (4) (4)

38 Orem, Samantha USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.09 10.00 11.76 9.82 6.39 11.57 8.87

66.50 48.09 10.00 11.76 9.82 6.39 11.57 8.87 66.50

0'40.45 0'50.00 0'58.81 0'49.10 0'31.94 0'57.84 0'44.35 5'32.49

(2) (3) (6) (4) (1) (7) (2)

41 Berndl, Leslie USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.76 11.47 10.83 11.00 8.16 9.70 9.82

72.74 511.76 11.47 10.83 11.00 8.16 9.70 9.82 72.74

0'58.81 0'57.34 0'54.16 0'54.98 0'40.78 0'48.50 0'49.12 6'03.69

(7) (6) (3) (6) (6) (1) (5)

40 Grupe, Phyllis USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.71 11.32 11.36 10.01 9.16 10.22 12.51

75.29 610.71 11.32 11.36 10.01 9.16 10.22 12.51 75.29

0'53.57 0'56.60 0'56.78 0'50.07 0'45.82 0'51.09 1'02.54 6'16.47

(6) (5) (5) (5) (7) (5) (8)

43 Govus, Dale USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 12.79 12.99 13.36 11.15 7.23 10.81 11.31

81.84 712.79 12.99 13.36 11.15 7.23 10.81 11.31 79.64

1'03.97 1'04.97 1'06.78 0'55.75 0'36.15 0'54.06 0'56.54 6'38.22

(8) (8) (7) (7) (5) (6) (6)

39 Keating, Pixie USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.64 12.82 13.79 14.05 9.48 13.57 11.97

90.32 814.64 12.82 13.79 14.05 9.48 13.57 11.97 90.32

1'13.22 1'04.09 1'08.97 1'10.25 0'47.40 1'07.84 0'59.84 7'31.61

(9) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (7)

42 Griewe, Leslie USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.86

69.86 AB9.86 60.00 69.86

0'49.31 0'49.31

(5) RE

B FEI PAIR PONY

54 Cadwell, Miranda USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.57 9.13 10.64 8.36 6.24 10.24 8.25

61.42 18.57 9.13 10.64 8.36 6.24 10.24 8.25 61.42

0'42.87 0'45.63 0'53.18 0'41.78 0'31.19 0'51.19 0'41.25 5'07.09

(2) (1) (3) (1) (1) (4) (1)

23 Morgan, Tracey USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 9.66 10.24 9.88 6.84 10.18 9.76

64.86 28.30 9.66 10.24 9.88 6.84 10.18 9.76 64.86

0'41.50 0'48.28 0'51.22 0'49.38 0'34.19 0'50.91 0'48.80 5'24.28

(1) (2) (1) (5) (2) (3) (5)

52 Wright, Boots USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.67 10.92 11.14 9.56 7.11 10.33 9.27

68.00 39.67 10.92 11.14 9.56 7.11 10.33 9.27 68.00

0'48.35 0'54.60 0'55.72 0'47.78 0'35.53 0'51.65 0'46.36 5'39.99

(4) (3) (4) (3) (3) (5) (3)

55 Matheson, Jennifer USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.82 11.61 11.74 9.70 7.77 9.82 9.04

69.51 49.82 11.61 11.74 9.70 7.77 9.82 9.04 69.51

0'49.10 0'58.07 0'58.72 0'48.50 0'38.85 0'49.09 0'45.20 5'47.53

(5) (4) (5) (4) (4) (1) (2)

53 Whaley, Katie USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 8.73 11.63 10.39 9.34 8.22 9.84 9.66

71.19 58.73 11.63 10.39 9.34 8.22 9.84 9.66 67.79

0'43.63 0'58.13 0'51.94 0'46.69 0'41.09 0'49.19 0'48.28 5'38.95

 2.00 (3) (5) (2) (2) (5) (2) (4)

C FEI PONY TEAMS

62 Stroud, Allison USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.78 13.54 13.34 10.95 9.49 14.42 10.70

87.20 111.78 13.54 15.34 10.95 9.49 14.42 10.70 86.20

0'58.88 1'07.69 1'06.69 0'54.75 0'47.43 1'12.09 0'53.48 7'01.01

 1.00 (1) (1) 2 (2) (1) (1) (2) (1)

63 Keathley, Elizabeth USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.12 15.19 14.35 11.73 13.56 13.96 12.19

100.09 217.12 15.19 14.35 11.73 13.56 13.96 12.19 98.09

1'25.59 1'15.94 1'11.75 0'58.63 1'07.78 1'09.78 1'00.97 8'10.44

 2.00 (2) (2) (1) (2) (2) (1) (2)

D FEI SINGLE HORSE
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NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

46 Groves, Robin USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 9.26 10.08 9.41 9.71 7.29 9.80 9.10

67.65 19.26 10.08 9.41 9.71 7.29 9.80 9.10 64.65

0'46.30 0'50.38 0'47.06 0'48.56 0'36.44 0'49.00 0'45.49 5'23.23

(1) (2) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1)

45 Crookston, Donna USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.29 9.89 10.34 9.97 7.07 9.49 9.50

68.54 210.29 9.89 10.34 9.97 7.07 11.49 9.50 68.54

0'41.47 0'49.44 0'51.69 0'49.84 0'35.35 0'47.44 0'47.49 5'22.72

2 (4) (1) (2) (3) (1) 2 (6) (2)

50 Becker, Marjas USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.36 11.26 11.89 10.16 7.67 10.12 9.56

72.02 311.36 11.26 11.89 10.16 7.67 10.12 9.56 72.02

0'46.80 0'56.28 0'59.47 0'50.78 0'38.35 0'50.59 0'47.82 5'50.09

2 (6) (6) (3) (4) (5) (2) (3)

44 Lower, Sherri USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 10.08 10.84 12.49 10.26 7.46 10.73 10.07

75.33 412.08 10.84 12.49 10.26 7.46 10.73 10.07 73.93

0'50.41 0'54.18 1'02.47 0'51.31 0'37.28 0'53.65 0'50.33 5'59.63

2 (7) (4) (5) (5) (3) (4) (5)

47 Allen, Bill USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.06 13.52 13.09 11.55 9.34 11.68 11.59

80.82 510.06 13.52 13.09 11.55 9.34 11.68 11.59 80.82

0'50.30 1'07.60 1'05.43 0'57.75 0'46.69 0'58.40 0'57.93 6'44.10

(3) (7) (6) (7) (7) (7) (6)

51 Peacock, Bill USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 10.51 11.19 12.48 9.85 8.69 10.49 11.74

81.76 610.51 11.19 12.48 9.85 8.69 10.49 11.74 74.96

0'52.56 0'55.97 1'02.40 0'49.24 0'43.44 0'52.47 0'58.71 6'14.79

(5) (5) (4) (2) (6) (3) (7)

48 Schneider, David USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.69 10.39 17.74 10.78 7.56 10.97 10.06

87.19 79.69 10.39 27.74 10.78 7.56 10.97 10.06 87.19

0'48.44 0'51.97 1'28.68 0'53.91 0'37.79 0'54.87 0'50.31 6'25.97

(2) (3) 10 (7) (6) (4) (5) (4)

E FEI PAIR HORSE

56 Poulin, Larry USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.06 10.33 10.61 9.29 7.54 10.11 8.54

65.48 19.06 10.33 10.61 9.29 7.54 10.11 8.54 65.48

0'45.31 0'51.66 0'53.06 0'46.44 0'37.69 0'50.53 0'42.72 5'27.41

(1) (2) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1)

59 Cadwell, Keady USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.35 9.56 11.01 9.44 7.19 12.31 9.32

68.19 29.35 9.56 11.01 9.44 7.19 12.31 9.32 68.19

0'46.75 0'47.80 0'55.03 0'47.22 0'35.97 1'01.57 0'46.59 5'40.93

(2) (1) (4) (2) (1) (6) (3)

61 Aulson, Alan USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.54 10.66 10.62 9.83 8.71 10.72 9.55

72.62 310.54 10.66 10.62 9.83 8.71 10.72 9.55 70.62

0'52.68 0'53.29 0'53.12 0'49.13 0'43.53 0'53.60 0'47.75 5'53.10

 2.00 (5) (3) (2) (3) (6) (2) (4)

57 Dancer Kathrin GE
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 10.60 10.86 11.41 10.32 8.06 11.66 9.68

75.59 412.60 10.86 11.41 10.32 8.06 11.66 9.68 74.59

0'53.00 0'54.29 0'57.06 0'51.60 0'40.28 0'58.32 0'48.42 6'02.97

2 (6) (4) (5) (6) (4) (5) (5)

60 Grupe, Fritz USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 9.64 10.99 10.73 10.01 7.99 10.87 9.14

79.57 59.64 10.99 10.73 10.01 7.99 10.87 9.14 69.37

0'48.18 0'54.94 0'53.66 0'50.06 0'39.97 0'54.35 0'45.70 5'46.86

(3) (5) (3) (4) (3) (3) (2)

58 Singer, Lisa USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 10.36 11.01 12.71 10.24 8.21 11.11 9.96

79.60 610.36 11.01 12.71 10.24 8.21 11.11 9.96 73.60

0'51.78 0'55.06 1'03.56 0'51.22 0'41.03 0'55.56 0'49.78 6'07.99

(4) (6) (6) (5) (5) (4) (6)

F FEI HORSE TEAMS

70 Weber, Chester USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 12.37 11.74 13.25 11.51 10.42 13.09 11.65

89.83 112.37 11.74 13.25 11.51 12.42 13.09 11.65 86.03

1'01.84 0'58.72 1'06.25 0'57.53 0'52.10 1'05.47 0'58.23 7'00.14

 3.00 (1) (1) (1) (1) 2 (2) (1) (2)

74 Fairclough, James USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 14.91 13.14 14.69 11.62 11.14 13.34 12.67

96.31 216.91 13.14 14.69 11.62 13.14 13.34 12.67 95.51

1'14.57 1'05.69 1'13.43 0'58.10 0'55.72 1'06.68 1'03.36 7'37.55

2 (5) (4) (3) (2) 2 (3) (2) (3)

67 Laderoute, Deb CA
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 15.70 13.83 16.81 15.66 12.61 14.54 13.63

107.98 315.70 13.83 16.81 15.66 14.61 16.54 13.63 106.78

1'18.50 1'09.16 1'24.03 1'18.28 1'03.03 1'12.72 1'08.17 8'33.89

(4) (7) (5) (9) 2 (7) 2 (9) (6)

68 McLennan, Mike USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 20.11 12.61 19.65 11.70 12.96 13.89 14.15

114.47 420.11 12.61 19.65 11.70 12.96 13.89 14.15 105.07

1'40.56 1'03.06 1'38.25 0'58.50 1'04.78 1'09.44 1'10.75 8'45.34

(8) (2) (9) (3) (5) (4) (7)
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NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

69 Saunders, David USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 22.46 13.03 19.61 12.98 11.45 16.26 13.15

114.53 522.46 13.03 19.61 12.98 11.45 16.26 13.15 108.93

1'52.30 1'05.13 1'38.03 1'04.90 0'57.25 1'21.29 1'05.77 9'04.67

(10) (3) (8) (6) (1) (8) (5)

72 Zubek, Casey USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.00 14.68 13.23 16.80 11.91 12.05 13.81 16.12

116.41 614.68 13.23 16.80 11.91 12.05 13.81 16.12 98.61

1'13.41 1'06.16 1'24.00 0'59.56 1'00.25 1'09.06 1'20.60 8'13.04

10.00 (3) (5) (4) (5) (4) (3) (9)

71 Nordin, Anna SW
0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 18.10 13.64 18.64 13.88 22.06 15.40 14.22

119.54 718.10 13.64 18.64 13.88 22.06 15.40 14.22 115.94

1'30.52 1'08.18 1'33.19 1'09.38 1'50.31 1'17.00 1'11.11 9'39.69

(6) (6) (6) (7) (9) (6) (8)

75 Robson, Gavin AUS
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 14.04 21.98 14.56 11.75 21.56 15.99 11.30

123.57 814.04 21.98 14.56 11.75 31.56 15.99 11.30 121.17

1'10.18 1'49.88 1'12.78 0'58.75 1'47.79 1'19.97 0'56.52 9'15.87

(2) (11) (2) (4) 10 (10) (7) (1)

66 Stover, Gary USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.20 0.00 18.78 15.69 20.42 14.74 14.17 15.15 13.06

126.22 918.78 15.69 20.42 14.74 14.17 15.15 13.06 112.02

1'33.90 1'18.44 1'42.12 1'13.72 1'10.87 1'15.75 1'05.29 9'20.09

(7) (8) (10) (8) (6) (5) (4)

64 O'Reilly, Cindy USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 22.12 16.27 18.68 16.47 16.49 19.11 16.16

135.30 1022.12 16.27 18.68 16.47 16.49 19.11 16.16 125.30

1'50.62 1'21.34 1'33.41 1'22.35 1'22.44 1'35.56 1'20.80 10'26.52

 4.00 (9) (9) (7) (10) (8) (10) (10)

65 Billing, Darryl CA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71 19.20

43.91 EL24.71 19.20 43.91

2'03.54 1'36.00 3'39.54

EL (10) RE

73 Long, Bill USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

16.00 AB16.00 16.00

0'30.00 0'30.00

RE

G INTERM SINGLE PONY

37 Mott-Kocsis Mary USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.69 9.20 12.25 8.69 6.59 9.79 7.47

63.69 19.69 9.20 12.25 8.69 6.59 9.79 7.47 63.69

0'48.47 0'46.00 1'01.25 0'43.44 0'32.97 0'48.97 0'37.37 5'18.47

(3) (1) (5) (1) (1) (1) (1)

3 Creigh, Vivian USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.44 9.70 10.62 8.72 6.64 10.81 8.64

64.57 29.44 9.70 10.62 8.72 6.64 10.81 8.64 64.57

0'47.19 0'48.48 0'53.09 0'43.60 0'33.22 0'54.07 0'43.22 5'22.87

(2) (3) (1) (2) (2) (4) (3)

8 Love, Donna USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.82 9.52 11.16 10.14 7.01 10.64 8.33

68.61 311.82 9.52 11.16 10.14 7.01 10.64 8.33 68.61

0'59.08 0'47.60 0'55.81 0'50.72 0'35.03 0'53.18 0'41.63 5'43.05

(10) (2) (3) (6) (3) (3) (2)

1 Needs, Philip USA
2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.78 11.15 11.69 9.06 7.32 9.98 9.16

69.14 48.78 11.15 11.69 9.06 7.32 9.98 9.16 67.14

0'43.92 0'55.75 0'58.47 0'45.28 0'36.60 0'49.91 0'45.79 5'35.72

(1) (8) (4) (3) (5) (2) (4)

4 Seaton, Muffy USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.09 11.35 13.16 9.12 7.11 11.79 9.41

72.02 510.09 11.35 13.16 9.12 7.11 11.79 9.41 72.02

0'50.44 0'56.75 1'05.78 0'45.60 0'35.53 0'58.94 0'47.04 6'00.08

(4) (9) (7) (4) (4) (5) (6)

5 Marshall, Janelle AUS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.94 10.48 11.14 10.44 7.66 12.69 9.39

72.74 610.94 10.48 11.14 10.44 7.66 12.69 9.39 72.74

0'54.68 0'52.41 0'55.68 0'52.22 0'38.31 1'03.47 0'46.95 6'03.72

(7) (4) (2) (7) (6) (7) (5)

6 Trentelman, Charlotte USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.60 10.63 13.08 10.48 8.41 12.73 10.30

77.23 711.60 10.63 13.08 10.48 8.41 12.73 10.30 77.23

0'58.01 0'53.15 1'05.38 0'52.41 0'42.03 1'03.66 0'51.49 6'26.13

(9) (5) (6) (8) (9) (8) (9)

9 Fritscle, Linda USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.81 10.64 15.38 9.88 7.75 13.41 9.96

77.83 810.81 10.64 15.38 9.88 7.75 13.41 9.96 77.83

0'54.06 0'53.22 1'16.90 0'49.41 0'38.75 1'07.03 0'49.78 6'29.15

(6) (6) (9) (5) (7) (10) (7)

7 Humphreys, Sybil USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.52 10.91 14.48 16.06 8.50 12.19 10.08

82.74 910.52 10.91 14.48 16.06 8.50 12.19 10.08 82.74

0'52.59 0'54.53 1'12.41 1'20.28 0'42.50 1'00.97 0'50.42 6'53.70

(5) (7) (8) (10) (10) (6) (8)

2 Fryer, Judy USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 11.71 16.96 12.17 8.04 13.03 10.95

83.86 1011.00 11.71 16.96 12.17 8.04 13.03 10.95 83.86

0'55.01 0'58.56 1'24.78 1'00.84 0'40.22 1'05.16 0'54.74 6'59.31

(8) (10) (10) (9) (8) (9) (10)
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NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

H INTERM PAIR PONY

28 Martin, Paul USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.33 8.88 10.79 7.67 6.26 9.54 9.46

61.93 19.33 8.88 10.79 7.67 6.26 9.54 9.46 61.93

0'46.63 0'44.41 0'53.97 0'38.34 0'31.28 0'47.72 0'47.30 5'09.65

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (3)

21 Benge, Meghan USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.39 9.56 11.65 9.13 6.99 12.59 9.22

74.52 212.39 9.56 11.65 9.13 6.99 14.59 9.22 73.52

1'01.94 0'47.81 0'58.25 0'45.63 0'34.93 1'02.94 0'46.09 5'57.59

 1.00 (5) (2) (3) (2) (3) 2 (7) (1)

25 Yutzy, Linda USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 9.87 10.32 10.89 9.24 6.83 11.79 9.41

74.74 39.87 10.32 10.89 9.24 6.83 11.79 9.41 68.34

0'49.34 0'51.59 0'54.43 0'46.22 0'34.13 0'58.97 0'47.03 5'41.71

(2) (3) (2) (3) (2) (2) (2)

26 Reid, Claire USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.49 12.19 14.69 10.04 8.17 11.88 9.68

77.14 410.49 12.19 14.69 10.04 8.17 11.88 9.68 77.14

0'52.46 1'00.93 1'13.43 0'50.21 0'40.87 0'59.38 0'48.40 6'25.68

(3) (5) (5) (5) (5) (3) (4)

27 Lind, Mary Clark USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.06 14.34 14.27 10.64 8.12 13.06 10.35

82.84 512.06 14.34 14.27 10.64 8.12 13.06 10.35 82.84

1'00.31 1'11.69 1'11.34 0'53.19 0'40.62 1'05.28 0'51.75 6'54.18

(4) (7) (4) (6) (4) (4) (6)

24 Walters, Michelle USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 13.01 11.89 14.88 9.99 8.51 13.77 10.24

84.68 613.01 11.89 14.88 9.99 8.51 13.77 10.24 82.28

1'05.03 0'59.47 1'14.38 0'49.94 0'42.54 1'08.84 0'51.21 6'51.41

(6) (4) (6) (4) (6) (6) (5)

22 Mansur, Ray USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 18.04 12.62 15.37 10.83 9.59 13.29 14.76

96.09 718.04 12.62 15.37 10.83 9.59 13.29 14.76 94.49

1'30.20 1'03.09 1'16.84 0'54.15 0'47.93 1'06.44 1'13.80 7'52.45

(7) (6) (7) (7) (7) (5) (7)

I INTERM SINGLE HORSE

14 Koopman, Bob USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 7.99 11.08 12.07 8.21 5.72 10.16 7.97

63.40 17.99 11.08 12.07 8.21 5.72 10.16 7.97 63.20

0'39.94 0'55.41 1'00.37 0'41.06 0'28.59 0'50.78 0'39.85 5'16.00

(2) (8) (2) (2) (1) (1) (2)

13 Hamilton, Jan Jan USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 7.71 10.94 11.82 8.18 5.99 10.02 7.56

66.01 27.71 10.94 11.82 8.18 5.99 12.02 7.56 64.21

0'38.54 0'54.69 0'59.10 0'40.88 0'29.96 0'50.09 0'37.80 5'11.06

(1) (7) (1) (1) (2) 2 (6) (1)

16 Cox, Margy USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.30 11.16 13.07 10.72 7.33 11.19 9.18

71.96 39.30 11.16 13.07 10.72 7.33 11.19 9.18 71.96

0'46.51 0'55.78 1'05.37 0'53.60 0'36.65 0'55.97 0'45.90 5'59.78

(4) (9) (7) (12) (3) (3) (4)

11 Jowers, Lynda USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 10.64 10.62 12.14 9.19 7.46 11.48 10.28

72.59 410.64 10.62 12.14 9.19 7.46 11.48 10.28 71.79

0'53.18 0'53.10 1'00.69 0'45.93 0'37.28 0'57.38 0'51.40 5'58.96

(5) (6) (3) (4) (5) (4) (9)

18 Quist, Marcie USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.28 9.31 13.41 9.93 7.93 11.82 9.42

73.10 511.28 9.31 13.41 9.93 7.93 11.82 9.42 73.10

0'56.40 0'46.56 1'07.03 0'49.65 0'39.66 0'59.09 0'47.11 6'05.50

(8) (2) (8) (9) (10) (5) (6)

20 Larsson, Olof SW
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.59 10.48 12.88 9.71 7.55 12.86 9.13

75.21 612.59 10.48 12.88 9.71 7.55 12.86 9.13 75.21

0'52.97 0'52.41 1'04.41 0'48.56 0'37.75 1'04.28 0'45.65 6'06.03

2 (10) (5) (5) (6) (7) (8) (3)

10 Arnold, Jacob USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.89 9.74 12.93 10.23 8.34 12.88 10.37

75.38 710.89 9.74 12.93 10.23 8.34 12.88 10.37 75.38

0'54.45 0'48.72 1'04.63 0'51.15 0'41.72 1'04.41 0'51.84 6'16.92

(7) (3) (6) (10) (11) (9) (10)

19 Brownridge, Kent USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 11.45 10.24 14.47 9.88 7.75 14.31 9.60

79.09 811.45 10.24 14.47 9.88 7.75 14.31 9.60 77.69

0'57.25 0'51.19 1'12.34 0'49.38 0'38.75 1'11.56 0'47.98 6'28.45

(9) (4) (11) (8) (8) (11) (7)

15 Nevitt, Lindsey USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.34 8.30 15.17 9.43 7.54 13.59 10.58

79.96 915.34 8.30 15.17 9.43 7.54 13.59 10.58 79.96

1'16.72 0'41.50 1'15.85 0'47.15 0'37.72 1'07.94 0'52.90 6'39.78

(12) (1) (12) (5) (6) (10) (11)

17 Epstein, Ellen USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.70 13.32 14.46 9.71 7.95 12.62 11.25

82.01 1010.70 13.32 14.46 9.71 9.95 12.62 11.25 82.01

0'53.50 1'06.62 1'12.28 0'48.56 0'39.75 1'03.10 0'56.24 6'40.05

(6) (11) (10) (6) 2 (12) (7) (12)
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Live Oak International

NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

12 Hamilton, Nifty USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 8.38 16.82 12.33 8.67 7.79 10.76 9.26

84.42 118.38 16.82 12.33 8.67 7.79 10.76 9.26 74.02

0'41.91 1'24.10 1'01.66 0'43.37 0'38.93 0'53.82 0'46.30 6'10.09

(3) (12) (4) (3) (9) (2) (5)

49 Groves, Wilson USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 13.91 12.20 14.41 10.54 7.43 14.65 9.64

84.99 1213.91 12.20 14.41 10.54 7.43 14.65 9.64 82.79

1'09.56 1'01.00 1'12.06 0'52.72 0'37.15 1'13.25 0'48.19 6'53.93

(11) (10) (9) (11) (4) (12) (8)

J INTERM PAIR HORSE

30 Fischer, Rae CA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.76 10.36 12.20 8.89 7.15 10.68 9.00

70.04 111.76 10.36 12.20 8.89 7.15 10.68 9.00 70.04

0'58.80 0'51.81 1'01.00 0'44.47 0'35.75 0'53.41 0'44.98 5'50.22

(3) (2) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1)

31 Giles, Bob USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.82 11.16 12.09 9.74 7.88 12.08 12.07

78.84 211.82 11.16 12.09 9.74 9.88 12.08 12.07 78.84

0'59.11 0'55.82 1'00.44 0'48.69 0'39.41 1'00.40 1'00.35 6'24.22

(4) (4) (1) (4) 2 (4) (2) (5)

29 Miller, Misdee Wrigley USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 11.65 10.90 12.79 9.40 8.03 13.92 11.87

83.35 311.65 10.90 12.79 9.40 8.03 13.92 11.87 78.55

0'58.25 0'54.50 1'03.94 0'47.00 0'40.13 1'09.62 0'59.33 6'32.77

(2) (3) (4) (3) (2) (5) (4)

33 Harding, Peter CA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.14 11.85 13.74 10.58 11.12 13.72 11.76

86.91 414.14 11.85 13.74 10.58 11.12 13.72 11.76 86.91

1'10.69 0'59.25 1'08.69 0'52.91 0'55.62 1'08.59 0'58.78 7'14.53

(5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (3) (3)

32 Getz, David USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 9.90 10.14 12.57 9.18 9.07 13.79 11.19

88.04 59.90 10.14 12.57 9.18 9.07 13.79 11.19 75.84

0'49.52 0'50.68 1'02.84 0'45.90 0'45.35 1'08.97 0'55.95 6'19.21

(1) (1) (3) (2) (3) (4) (2)

K INTERM HORSE FOUR

76 Ying, Wendy USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.60 23.00 13.07 25.05 14.08 16.39 24.61 16.86

149.66 123.00 13.07 25.05 14.08 16.39 24.61 16.86 133.06

1'55.00 1'05.37 2'05.25 1'10.38 1'21.96 2'03.04 1'24.28 11'05.28

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

OFFICIAL RESULTS   18:37
Signature President of the Jury

©DrivingProgrambyPhilippeLiénart(BEL)-philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Richard Pringle
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